
UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF SQUADRE

squadra PRIMA senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 NIGRO VALERIA 03/07/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 14,100

2 VILLANO VALERIA 22/06/1998 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 13,975

3 PORPORA PAOLA 21/09/1997 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 13,875

4 VIVONA MATILDE 01/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,850

5 VANNINI ILARIA 09/08/1997 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,825

6 D'ANDRIA SOFIA 31/07/1998 UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA) 13,750

7 SOAVE SARA 11/03/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,725

8 MARTINELLI SILVIA 16/08/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,725

9 PASQUALETTI MARTINA 09/01/1999 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,725

10 MAIFRINI GIORGIA 29/08/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 13,625

11 GIOMBINI ALICE 21/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,575

12 LORENZETTO GIULIA 25/08/2000 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 13,475

13 CALLONI CLELIA 25/03/1999 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 13,425

14 BERNARDIS BEATRICE 16/04/2002 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 13,300

15 BANDINI FRANCESCA 28/03/1996 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,225

16 CURTI ELENA 05/03/1999 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 13,200

17 FERRINI ELISA 01/04/1998 UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA) 13,125

18 COLAZILLI ALESSIA 28/02/2000 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,100

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 MARTINELLI SILVIA 16/08/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,550

2 NIGRO VALERIA 03/07/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,500

3 PICCIONE ALESSIA 06/08/2000 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,450

4 VIVONA MATILDE 01/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,350

5 LORENZETTO GIULIA 25/08/2000 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 13,350
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6 VERTUA GIULIA 14/07/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 13,300

7 BANDINI FRANCESCA 28/03/1996 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,250

8 VANNINI ILARIA 09/08/1997 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,150

9 GIOMBINI ALICE 21/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,150

10 FERRINI ELISA 01/04/1998 UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA) 13,100

11 BERNARDIS BEATRICE 16/04/2002 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 13,100

12 CAPPELLI CECILIA 05/03/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,050

13 CALLONI CLELIA 25/03/1999 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 13,000

14 PORPORA PAOLA 21/09/1997 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 12,900

15 GORGORONI FRANCESCA 26/10/1999 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 12,900

16 COLAZILLI ALESSIA 28/02/2000 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,600

17 COLOMBO ARIANNA 07/06/1998 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 12,450

18 D'ANDRIA SOFIA 31/07/1998 UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA) 11,700

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 CAPPELLI CECILIA 05/03/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,950

2 D'ANDRIA SOFIA 31/07/1998 UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA) 13,750

3 NIGRO VALERIA 03/07/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,750

4 GORGORONI FRANCESCA 26/10/1999 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 13,700

5 SOAVE SARA 11/03/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,450

6 COLOMBO ARIANNA 07/06/1998 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 13,450

7 VIVONA MATILDE 01/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,350

8 FERRINI ELISA 01/04/1998 UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA) 12,950

9 CALIENDO CHIARA 11/06/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 12,900

10 VERTUA GIULIA 14/07/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 12,900

11 LORENZETTO GIULIA 25/08/2000 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 12,900

12 GIOMBINI ALICE 21/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 12,800

13 BANDINI FRANCESCA 28/03/1996 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,450

14 VILLANO VALERIA 22/06/1998 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 12,400

15 PASQUALETTI MARTINA 09/01/1999 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 12,250
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16 CALLONI CLELIA 25/03/1999 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 11,900

17 PICCIONE ALESSIA 06/08/2000 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 11,650

18 COLAZILLI ALESSIA 28/02/2000 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 10,900

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 NIGRO VALERIA 03/07/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 14,050

2 CALLONI CLELIA 25/03/1999 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 13,850

3 PORPORA PAOLA 21/09/1997 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 13,700

4 MARTINELLI SILVIA 16/08/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,650

5 PICCIONE ALESSIA 06/08/2000 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,650

6 VILLANO VALERIA 22/06/1998 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA) 13,400

7 PASQUALETTI MARTINA 09/01/1999 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,350

8 MAIFRINI GIORGIA 29/08/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 13,350

9 CAPPELLI CECILIA 05/03/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,300

10 CALIENDO CHIARA 11/06/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 13,300

11 FERRINI ELISA 01/04/1998 UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA) 13,250

12 COLOMBO ARIANNA 07/06/1998 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 13,150

13 D'ANDRIA SOFIA 31/07/1998 UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA) 13,150

14 BANDINI FRANCESCA 28/03/1996 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,100

15 COLAZILLI ALESSIA 28/02/2000 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,050

16 GIOMBINI ALICE 21/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 12,950

17 VIVONA MATILDE 01/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 12,850

18 CURTI ELENA 05/03/1999 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 12,250
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